V
al
ve
 c
lo
si
ng
 s

Chemical Liquid Valve
JLV20/30 Series
How to Order
JLV 2 0 Z 07
Body class
Symbol Body class Orifice diameter
2 2 ø4
3 3 ø8
Valve type
Symbol Valve type
0 N.C.
Fitting type
Symbol Fitting type
Z LQ3
Applicable tubing size
Symbol Applicable tubing
size
Body class
2 3
07 1/4" x 5/32" v
11 3/8" x 1/4" v
Pilot port thread type
Symbol Thread type
Nil Rc1/8
N NPT1/8
F G1/8
Specifications Construction
Component Parts